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Summary For All Races

Registered Voters 8664 - Cards Cast2336 26.96% Num. Report Precinct 22 - Num. Reporting 22 100.00%

D GOVAND LNT GOV

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
22
22 100.0

436/8664 5.0
429

D ST TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DEM
Total

22
22

436t8664
386

o//o
o//o

%
%

100.0
5.0

PRITZKER/STRATTON
KENNEDY/JOY
BISSAV'ALLACE
DAIBER/TODD
HARDIMAN/AVERY
MARSHALL/COLE

D ATT GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

143 3333%
145 33.80%
123 28.67%

7 1.63%
| 0.23%

l0 2.33%

DEM
DEM
DEM

MICHAELW. FRERICHS DEM 386 100.00%

DEM
DEM
DEM

D Dl5 CONGRESSIONAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total VotesDEM

Total
22
22 t00.0

43618664 5.0
411

TotaI
l0
l0

17013824
t37

100.0
4.4

%
%

CARL SPOERER
KEVIN GAITHER

D DI5 ST COMM WOMAN

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DEM
DEM

37.96%
62.04%

52
85

%
o//o

PAT QUINN
RENATO MARIOTTI
SCOTT DRURY
NANCYROTERING
KWAME RAOUL
JESSE RUIZ
SHARON FAIRLEY
AARON GOLDSTEIN
Write-in Votes

D SEC OF STATE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

30.90%
5.ll%

20.19%
5.84%

18.25%
8.76%
8.27%
2.68%
0.00%

Total
l0
l0

t7013824
r37

r00.0
4.4

36
23
t4
43
2t

127
2t
83
24
75
36
34
1l
0

o//o
o//o

VIVIAN ROBINSON
TONYALOKER
RENAELKINS BEVER
DIANAK. DOUGLAS
GERMAINE LIGHT

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

26.28%
t6.79%
10.22%
3139%
t5.33%

Total
22
22

436t8664
395

100.0
5.0

Total
l0
t0

170t3824
135

100.0
4.4

%
%

o//o
%

D DI5 ST COMM MAN

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JESSE WHITE 395 BRANDON PHELPS DEM 135

D COMPTROLLER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
22
22

43618664
381

100.0
5.0

D DI6 CONGRESSIONAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DEM
Total

t4
t4

26614840
221

100.0
5.5

%
o//o

%
%

86
64
3l
40

NEILL MOHAMMAD
SARADADY

DEM
DEM

38.91%
28.96%
14.03%
18.10%

BETH VERCOLIO-OSMUNDEM
AMY MURRI BRIEL DEM

SUSANAA. MENDOZA DEM 381 100.00%

DEM


